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Alessandro Mirizzi alessandro.mirizzi@ba.infn.it IT
Andrea Caputo andrea0292@hotmail.it WG Leader Candidate
Calin Lazaroiu iuliu.calin@yahoo.ro RO
Christoph Weniger c.weniger@uva.nl NL
Clare Burrage clare.burrage@nottingham.ac.uk UK
Claudio Gatti claudio.gatti@lnf.infn.it IT
COST Katchamon Nimprang katchamon.nimprang@cost.eu COST
COST Ralph Stübner ralph.stuebner@cost.eu COST
COST Rose Cruz Santos rose.cruzsantos@cost.eu COST
David Marsh david.marsh@fysik.su.se SE
Francesca Calore calore@lapth.cnrs.fr FR
Igor García Irastorza igor.irastorza@cern.ch ES
Ilaria Brivio ilaria.brivio@physik.uzh.ch WG Leader Candidate
Inma Dominguez inma@ugr.es WG Leader Candidate
Joseph Conlon joseph.conlon@physics.ox.ac.uk UK
Loredana Gastaldo loredana.gastaldo@kip.uni-heidelberg.de DE
Marco Gorghetto marco.gorghetto@gmail.com IL
María Benito mariabenitocst@gmail.com EE
Maria Paola Lombardo lombardo@lnf.infn.it IT
Marin Karuza mkaruza@uniri.hr HR
Martti Raidal martti.raidal@cern.ch EE
Michele Cicoli michele.cicoli@unibo.it WG Leader Candidate
Michele Gallinaro michgall@cern.ch PT
Miha Nemevšek miha.nemevsek@ijs.si SI
Mimoza Hafizi mimoza.hafizi@fshn.edu.al AL
Nicholas Rodd nrodd@cern.ch CH
Olga Mena Requejo omena@ific.uv.es ES
Pierluca Carenza pierluca.carenza@fysik.su.se n/a
Pierre Pugnat pierre.pugnat@lncmi.cnrs.fr FR
Salim Cerci salim.cerci@cern.ch TR
Serkant Çetin serkant.cetin@cern.ch TR
Stepan Kunc stepan.kunc@tul.cz CZ
Tobias Fischer tobias.fischer@uwr.edu.pl PL
Venelin Kozhuharov venelin@phys.uni-sofia.bg BG
Zoran Grujic zoran.grujic@ipb.ac.rs RS


